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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Class 1000 04/02/2022 13:55.
Qualificagao (17:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:04.139 +0.836 14:15:45.264
(87) Marcelo Miarelli 4 2:03.452 +0.149 14:17:48.716
1 - 14:13:30.304 5 2:03.303 - 14:19:52.019
2 1:52.127 - 14:15:22.431 6 2:13.120 +9.817 14:22:05.139
3 1:52.135 +0.008 14:17:14.566 7 2:04.388 +1.085 14:24:09.527
4 7:54.309 +6:02.182 14:25:08.875
(07) Leonardo de Oliveira
(999) David Goncalves 1 - 14:12:54.816
1 - 14:09:53.877 2 2:05.698 +1.564 14:15:00.514
2 2:12.038 +17.117 14:12:05.915 3 2:04.972 +0.838 14:17:05.486
3 2:38.113 +43.192 14:14:44.028 4 2:05.256 +1.122 14:19:10.742
4 2:16.967 +22.046 14:17:00.995 5 2:04.980 +0.846 14:21:15.722
5 1:55.409 +0.488 14:18:56.404 6 2:04.134 - 14:23:19.856
6 2:32.516 +37.595 14:21:28.920
7 1:54.921 - 14:23:23.841 (77) Luiz Vaz do Esprito Santo Junior
1 - 14:11:44.864
(5) Wesley Clayton Franzino 2 2:15.883 +2.231 14:14:00.747
1 - 14:10:15.951 3 2:13.652 - 14:16:14.399
2 1:59.290 +1.231 14:12:15.241 4 2:15.062 +1.410 14:18:29.461
3 1:58.693 +0.634 14:14:13.934 5 2:16.024 +2.372 14:20:45.485
4 1:59.997 +1.938 14:16:13.931 6 2:14.202 +0.550 14:22:50.687
5 1:58.059 - 14:18:11.990 7 2:48.384 +34.732 14:25:48.071
6 2:00.132 +2.073 14:20:12.122
7 1:59.989 +1.930 14:22:12.111
8 1:58.417 +0.358 14:24:10.528
(28) Michel Seixas Velludo
1 - 14:12:34.106
2 2:10.273 +12.108 14:14:44.379
3 1:58.165 - 14:16:42.544
4 2:12.930 +14.765 14:18:55.474
(17) Kleber Reimberg
1 - 14:10:43.627
2 2:01.026 +1.481 14:12:44.653
3 1:59.684 +0.139 14:14:44.337
4 2:01.346 +1.801 14:16:45.683
5 1:59.545 - 14:18:45.228
6 2:00.702 +1.157 14:20:45.930
7 2:01.926 +2.381 14:22:47.856
8 2:34.303 +34.758 14:25:22.159
(12) Jimmy Helder Santos de Paiva
1 - 14:12:52.504
2 2:01.745 +1.650 14:14:54.249
3 2:00.095 - 14:16:54.344
4 2:02.627 +2.532 14:18:56.971
5 2:01.612 +1.517 14:20:58.583
6 2:02.030 +1.935 14:23:00.613
7 2:49.151 +49.056 14:25:49.764
(34) Tiago de Camargo Araujo
1 - 14:11:34.698
2 2:00.795 +0.498 14:13:35.493
3 2:00.297 - 14:15:35.790
4 2:01.392 +1.095 14:17:37.182
5 2:58.608 +58.311 14:20:35.790
(69) Luiz Paulo Vieira Santos
1 - 14:11:35.817
2 2:00.355 - 14:13:36.172
3 2:31.341 +30.986 14:16:07.513
(39) Andre Visual
1 - 14:11:37.010
2 2:04.115 +0.812 14:13:41.125
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